Name

Tony Hall

Mark Condon
Clive Pearce
Ben Hall
Cameron Scutts
Alex Wellm

Dean Cranney
Graham Hopkinson
Jayson Hoffman
Daniel Bice
Andrew Woolford
Blake Lotz
Lawrence Kee
Wayde Smith
David Kee

Stijn Soenen
Richard Wellm
Guy Davoren

Isa Soenen

Sofie Soenen
Tracey Stinson
Yolanda Ross
Elisha Dejong
Sara Reynolds
Madeline Smith
Hannah Hopkinson

Dan Smith

Kylie Gibson
Milly Simpson
Indi Rawson
Dannielle Kee
Melanie Reeves
Eboni Rawson
Tania Penrose
Joan Gibbons
Shandelle Carrol
Rowena Lamont
Liz Simpson
Eliza Rawson
Manda Hall

Race No Time

121 00:51:14
148  00:52:55
140  00:55:13
129  00:55:13
149  00:55:40
116 00:56:45
115  00:58:32
147  00:59:23
134 01:00:04
112 01:02:06
124 01:03:38
123 01:04:17
133  01:07:47
130  01:09:09
103  01:13:02
119  01:14:21
126  01:16:02
114 01:16:47
215  00:57:51
216  01:01:16
227  01:07:18
214  01:08:25
209 01:09:08
221 01:09:33
213 01:19:20
207  01:28:27
312  00:31:38
410 00:34:46
414  00:35:42
404  00:36:11
408 00:36:22
402  00:37:30
430 00:37:41
432  00:37:48
433  00:37:53
403  00:38:02
456  00:40:42
435 00:41:24
423  00:41:42
413  00:43:39

1st Qualifying Event

27th September 2025

Category

Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open

Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female

Intermediate Open

Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female
Intermediate Female

Swim

00:09:04
00:09:27
00:10:31
00:09:03
00:09:32
00:07:41
00:11:00
00:11:09
00:11:17
00:09:43
00:10:50
00:12:46
00:10:35
00:13:12
00:13:38
00:10:30
00:13:47
00:12:29

00:09:11
00:09:22
00:10:54
00:12:50
00:12:01
00:11:51
00:11:44
00:10:15

00:04:41

00:05:24
00:05:07
00:04:53
00:05:36
00:09:14
00:05:36
00:06:33
00:06:56
00:07:30
00:06:36
00:08:16
00:06:41
00:06:03

Page P

T1

00:00:34
00:01:14
00:01:00
00:00:43
00:00:57
00:01:09
00:00:52
00:00:48
00:00:37
00:00:56
00:01:45
00:01:01
00:02:22
00:01:20
00:02:02
00:04:32
00:02:10
00:01:22

00:01:19
00:01:22
00:01:17
00:01:16
00:00:46
00:01:42
00:01:11
00:02:00

00:00:43

00:00:49
00:01:27
00:01:07
00:01:34
00:00:47
00:01:07
00:01:09
00:01:36
00:01:01
00:01:42
00:00:39
00:01:29
00:01:39

Cycle

00:22:09
00:24:43
00:24:10
00:25:31
00:24:27
00:28:10
00:27:38
00:27:30
00:24:53
00:28:49
00:30:10
00:27:26
00:33:47
00:30:06
00:29:10
00:32:09
00:31:34
00:35:05

00:26:33
00:26:21
00:31:17
00:32:47
00:30:22
00:32:11
00:35:45
00:40:51

00:14:26

00:15:35
00:18:16
00:16:59
00:15:47
00:16:11
00:17:28
00:15:50
00:16:17
00:16:18
00:17:50
00:19:02
00:20:53
00:18:36

T2

00:00:54
00:01:07
00:00:49
00:00:56
00:01:29
00:00:36
00:01:01
00:00:52
00:00:56
00:01:04
00:00:37
00:01:12
00:00:38
00:01:15
00:00:41
00:01:39
00:00:44
00:01:12

00:00:40
00:00:46
00:01:16
00:01:23
00:01:19
00:01:40
00:01:30
00:00:54

00:01:48

00:01:16
00:00:35
00:00:44
00:00:54
00:00:37
00:00:42
00:01:25
00:00:45
00:00:45
00:00:42
00:00:34
00:00:32
00:02:25

Run

00:18:34
00:16:23
00:18:43
00:19:01
00:19:15
00:19:09
00:18:00
00:19:04
00:22:21
00:21:35
00:20:16
00:21:52
00:20:25
00:23:15
00:27:30
00:25:32
00:27:46
00:26:39

00:20:08
00:23:26
00:22:34
00:20:10
00:24:42
00:22:09
00:29:10
00:34:28

00:10:01

00:11:42
00:10:19
00:12:29
00:12:32
00:10:41
00:12:47
00:12:53
00:12:19
00:12:29
00:13:52
00:12:53
00:12:07
00:14:56



